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2019 WestVet Continuing Education Calendar

Month Date Day Presenting Department(s) Presenter(s) MedVet Location 

Hosting

DVM &/or 

RVT

Credit 

Hour(s)

Jan 17 Thu Rehabilitation & Dentistry LeFave & Block Boise DVM 2

Feb 21 Thu Exotics & Emergency Lindberg & Thoms Boise RVT 2

Feb 24 Thu Critical Care Mattox Northern Utah RVT 2

Mar 21 Thu Internal Medicine & Emergency Cottingham & O'Neill Boise DVM 2

Apr 18 Thu Cardiology McCarty Boise RVT 2

Apr 25 Thu Radiology & Emergency Scherk & Stelmach Northern Utah DVM 2

May 16 Thu Surgery Nylund & Campbell Boise DVM 2

Jun 20 Thu Surgery & Oncology Quesnell & Piotrowski Boise RVT 2

Jul 18 Thu Neurology & Dermatology Greatting & Cannon Boise DVM 2

Sep 19 Thu Pathology & Radiology Cienava & Radiology Doctotr Boise DVM 2

Sep 26 Thu Surgery & Cardiology Terry & Arndt Northern Utah DVM 2

Oct 17 Thu Behavior Carney & Renn Boise RVT 2

Nov 21 Thu Ophthalmology & Emergency To Be Announced Boise DVM 2

WestVet CE are RACE or state approved for CE credit and free to Referral Partners. 

Contact WestVet for more details or to register to attend.


